The Mentor Monster Trophy Youth Open Dec. 17, 2016
AGE: Wit #in Wt PLACE:
class

[DIV | [45 |11 |1st [LAWSON SPARKS

2nd |MATTHEW SHEEHAN

3rd [MATTHEW NADOCK JR

4th  |JANDREW CIRINO

5th  |JOHN VANTLUSS

5th  [CARSON COAD

[DIV | [50 |5 |1st |HAKEEN GARCIA

2nd [GIOVANNI MAGISTRELLI

3rd  |JJHOYNES

4th  |LEVI RICE

5th  |BROCK RICHARDS

DIV I 56 7 1st [CORBIN BISSETT

2nd |CAMDEN MOSES

3rd [SKYLER MCGLOTHIN

4th  |JUSTIN ELWELL

5th  |[BRODIE KELLY

5th  |MARSHALL NAYLOR

[DIVIIROOKIE |45 |6 |1st |DANIEL LONGSTREET

2nd |CYLIN VINCENT

3rd [MADDOX WHITE

4th  |OLIVER BAKER

5th  |GABRIEL VICK

6th |[DAMIAN BREEDEN

[DIVIIROOKIE |50  [8 [1st  [JOSIAH SIMS

2nd |CHANCE WUHR

3rd |COOPER SCHLAUCH

4th  |TEAGAN FARR

5th  [MEMPHIS FRIEL

5th | JOSEPH PROSUCH

[DIVIIROOKIE |55 |7 |1st |[XANDER JONES

2nd [ISAIAH WASHNER

3rd [HUNTER BITTINGER

4th  |SAMUEL LESKIEWICZ

5th  |[TRENNEN FECHNER

5th  |[KNOX FIEBIG

[DIVIIROOKIE |60 |6 |1st [A.J. BOCKMULLER

2nd |DOMINIC MOSES

3rd |[OWEN MCGRATH

4th  |GABE DOLAN

5th  [HOWIE AYERS

6th |AYDEN BROWN

[DIV IIROOKIE  [65 |8 |[1st |[JACOB THOMPSON

2nd |ROCCO ALLISON

3rd [KYLER BOYLE

4th  |PAUL TEPLEY

5th  [GINO VERMILYE

5th  |CARTER MCMAHAN

[DIVIIROOKIE |72 |4 |1st |GAVIN BURGETT

2nd |AUSTIN WHEATLEY




3rd
4th

[DIVIIROOKIE |85 |5 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open [50 |8 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il Open [55 |11 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

DIV Il OPEN 60 6 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV 1l Open [65 |5 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV Il Open [75 |2 |1st
2nd

[DIV IIROOKIE  [57 |3 |1st
2nd
3rd

[DIV IIlROOKIE |60 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |65 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IIIROOKIE |72 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

DALTON NEELIS

GRADY HUSEK

TIMMY JESENOVEC

BEN GRISWOLD

COOPER FIEBIG

CAMERON FEUERMAN

JUSTIN KORNSPAN

CONNER THOMAS WHITELY

DERION WILLIAMS

TIMMY STUTZMAN

MASON GEGOR

MICHAEL VICK

NATE SABIN

ANTHONY TRENTANELLI

BRYDEN SPELLACY

ISSIAH RUIZ

BILLY COLE

SAM MULLEN

NEVAN LEBEN

KAMDYN BORRERO

KANE GREGOR

GAVIN BURCHANOW SKI

ANDREW LOCSEI

CANNON DRISCOLL

NICHOLAS YOUNG

KYLE JARDINE

EMMETT TOBIN

MILES OSBORN

ETHAN PRESEREN

LINUS GALINAC

KAMERON WILLIAMS

DALTON NELLIS

RYLAN SEACRIST

DEREK FAN

MATTHEW LEIZMAN

SAM EDGELL

CADEN FOLEY

MICHAEL VALENTINO

SHAUN FOLEY

ANTHONY ALEXANDER

NOAH STACHNIK

NICK GIGLIOTTI

GAGE TWAROGOWSKI

SEAN WALSH

SAM SACERICH

LOGAN KULKA

LUKE DOLAN

CAMERON CROSSLEY

JOSHEPH DODICK

ALEX COLBY

LUCAS KIENZLEN

JEREMY AUVIL




5th

[DIVIIIROOKIE |79 5 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

DIVIIROOKIE 88 3 1st
2nd
3rd

[DIVIIIROOKIE [111 2 1st
2nd

[DIV Il OPEN [55 |6 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [60 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [66  [11 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [70 |8 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN [75 |6 [1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

[DIV Il OPEN [so |7 |1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV Il OPEN [s6 |7 |1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th

DAKOTA ESTES

SEAN STRAHAN

BRANDON KRISTOFF

PRESTON PERRY

COLIN ELWELL

CARTER JACOBS

JAYDEN HARDY

JONATHAN SIMS

COLIN ELWELL

CALEB GREENWOOD

CHRISTOPHER DOBBERT

DYLAN PRESTON

JOE ROTSAERT

NAKOTAH JACKSON

RYLAN SEACRIST

JACK CUFF

CHRISTOPHER SWINDELL

KAMDEN KRAMER

KAMDYN BORRERO

JACK DEBOE

BRENDAN MCGRAW

CHANCE SCHLAUCH

TYLER PETKOV

CYRUS HURD

CLAY KIMMY

TY WILSON

JOHN VURAICH

LUCAS SPRING

ANDREW NELSON

BRODY MYERS

MARTY TOBIN

KEVIN WILLIAMS

DIEGO STROPKO

GRAHAM HUSEK

ETHAN MEDEIROS

TRISTIN GREENE

EILJAH FISHER

LUCAS MANDERBACH

BEN WATKINS

JACOB DOLAN

ANGEL URSO

DOMINIC BERARDUCCI

SAMMY DIMACCCHIN

LIAM LLOYD

LOUIS GEIGER

JOSEPH FIORITTO

NOLAN LEBEN

TE'SHAUN MATHEWS

BENJAMIN MCWILLIAMS

EJ GERMAN

COOPER DRISCOLL

BEN DIFRANCO




5th

[DIV Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV 1Il OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

[DIV IV ROOKIE

|1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[103

[3

[1st

2nd
3rd

[DIV IV ROOKIE

[115

[2

|1st

2nd

[DIV IV OPEN

[66

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[75

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

|1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

[DIV IV OPEN

[92

[1st

2nd
3rd
4th

MAC TOBIN

JAYDEN MALECKI

BRENDEN JOHNSON

OWEN SANDERSON

KYLE KISLEY

ZACHARY METZ

NICO TRACZYK

WILL GREENBERG

ROBERT FRIEDMAN

ETHAN JONES

HOLDEN COPE

NOAH CORDON

CHARLIE SCHUSTER

RICKY SANDS

RILEY PENN

VINNY GIGLIOTTI

JOSHUA SCHIOPOTA

CAMERON MULHALL

CAIN HICKS

THOMAS LUXEDER

VINCENT FABE

CAMERON MULHALL

PHILLIP PRESEREN

JOSHUA GREENWOOD

BRENDAN O'BRIEN

TRISTAN FRAZIER

BECAN HAHN

PARKER PIKOR

DERICK MARTINEZ

COOPER PIHAR

DONOVAN PAES

PATRICK ANDROSIK

RILEY ROWAN

BRAEDEN BECK

EVAN WEBB

NICK BLACKBURN

KAEMAN SMITH

RYAN LIPNOS

AMARI BOWERS

WILL VUCETIC

CHANCE KIMMY

AMARI BOWERS

KAZ RAJKO

RUBEN LORENZANA

STEFFAN LYNCH

LOGAN LOGRASSO

DOMINIC CIOLLI

JOHN ANTONELLI

ANTHONY SANTORO

TRENT BURCHANOW SKI

TREMELL MATHEWS

JACOB DOLAN




5th  |CY COLVIN

6th |CAIN HICKS

[DIV IV OPEN [100 |4 |[1st [ANTONIO SHELLEY

2nd |BEAR HORGAN

3rd |CALEB BUTTERFIELD

4th  |CALEB POHTO

[DIV IV OPEN [110 |4 |1st [HECTOR GARCIA

2nd |[MATTHEW HUFFMAN

3rd |KODY ARMSTRONG

4th  |KYLE MYERS

DIV IV OPEN 120 5 1st [MICHAEL TRACZYK

2nd |[JADEN KENNEDY

3rd  |SANTINO CASELLA

4th  |ALEX KISLEY

5th  |JQUINN CLARK

[DIV IV OPEN [140 |3 |1st |CHRISTOPHER FERO

2nd [BRYCE WHEATLEY

3rd |JAKE COMPTON

(MS [0 |4 |[1st [JACOB VAN DEE

2nd |ANTHONY PEREZ

3rd [CONNOR GISZTL

4th  |JANTHONY RELYEA

(MS [86 |3 [1st  [GAVIN FRITTS

2nd |STEFFON LYNCH

3rd |[DANIEL LEHMAN

(MS [99 |3 [1st SHANE CHEATHAM
2nd CHARLIE STACHNIK
3rd  HENRY HERSCHMAN

(MS [106 |3 |[1st ETHAN STRAHAN
2nd  NATHAN DIGELLO
3rd  HENRY HERSCHMAN

(MS [170 |3 [1st JOSHUA LONGSTREET
2nd JOEY KOUSE
3rd  NIKOLAUS SHUKAITIS




