The Mentor Monster Trophy Youth Open Dec. 17, 2016

AGE: Wt # in Wt PLACE:

<u></u>	<u> </u>	class		
DIV I	45	11	1st	LAWSON SPARKS
			2nd	MATTHEW SHEEHAN
			3rd	MATTHEW NADOCK JR
			4th	ANDREW CIRINO
			5th	JOHN VANTLUSS
			_5th	CARSON COAD
DIV I	50	5	1st	HAKEEN GARCIA
			2nd	GIOVANNI MAGISTRELLI
			3rd	JJ HOYNES
			4th	LEVI RICE
			5th	BROCK RICHARDS
DIV I	56	7	1st	CORBIN BISSETT
			2nd	CAMDEN MOSES
			3rd	SKYLER MCGLOTHIN
			4th	JUSTIN ELWELL
			5th	BRODIE KELLY
DIVILDOOKIE	45	C	5th	MARSHALL NAYLOR DANIEL LONGSTREET
DIV II ROOKIE	45	6	1st	
			2nd 3rd	CYLIN VINCENT MADDOX WHITE
			4th	OLIVER BAKER
			5th	GABRIEL VICK
			6th	DAMIAN BREEDEN
DIV II ROOKIE	50	8	1st	JOSIAH SIMS
DIVITROORIE	30	U	2nd	CHANCE WUHR
			3rd	COOPER SCHLAUCH
			4th	TEAGAN FARR
			5th	MEMPHIS FRIEL
			5th	JOSEPH PROSUCH
DIV II ROOKIE	55	7	1st	XANDER JONES
			2nd	ISAIAH WASHNER
			3rd	HUNTER BITTINGER
			4th	SAMUEL LESKIEWICZ
			5th	TRENNEN FECHNER
			5th	KNOX FIEBIG
DIV II ROOKIE	60	6	1st	A.J. BOCKMULLER
			2nd	DOMINIC MOSES
			3rd	OWEN MCGRATH
			4th	GABE DOLAN
			5th 6th	HOWIE AYERS AYDEN BROWN
DIV II ROOKIE	65	8	1st	JACOB THOMPSON
DIVII KOOKIE	00	O	2nd	ROCCO ALLISON
			3rd	KYLER BOYLE
			4th	PAUL TEPLEY
			5th	GINO VERMILYE
			5th	CARTER MCMAHAN
DIV II ROOKIE	72	4	1st	GAVIN BURGETT
			2nd	AUSTIN WHEATLEY

DIV ROOKIE				3rd	DALTON NEELIS
2nd 3rd COPER FIEBIG CAMERON FEUERMAN JUSTIN KORNSPAN CONNER THOMAS WHITELY DERION WILLIAMS TIMMY STUTZMAN MASON GEGOR MICHAEL VICK NATE SABIN NEVAN LEBEN NEV				4th	GRADY HUSEK
2nd 3rd 4th 5th 2nd 2nd	DIV II ROOKIE	85	5	1st	TIMMY JESENOVEC
Ath Sth JUSTIN KORNSPAN JUSTIN KORNSPAN				2nd	BEN GRISWOLD
DIV Open 50 8 1st CONNER THOMAS WHITELY				3rd	COOPER FIEBIG
DIV Open 50				4th	CAMERON FEUERMAN
DERION WILLIAMS TIMMY STUTZMAN MASON GEGOR MICHAEL VICK MATE SABIN MICHAEL VICK MICHAEL VICK MATE SABIN MICHAEL VICK MICHAEL				5th	JUSTIN KORNSPAN
DIV Open 55 11	DIV II Open	50	8	1st	CONNER THOMAS WHITELY
MASON GEGOR MICHAEL VICK MICHA					
DIV Open 55					
DIV Open 55					
DIV II Open					
2nd 3rd 18SIAH RUIZ	D11/11/0				
SISIAH RUIZ SILLY COLE Sth SAM MULLEN Sth NEVAN LEBEN NEVAN LEBEN STAM MULLEN STAM MUL	DIV II Open	55	11		
Ath 5th 5th NEVAN LEBEN					
DIV II OPEN					
DIV II OPEN					
DIV OPEN 60 6					
2nd 3rd 3rd	DIV II OPEN	60	6		
3rd	DIV II OI LIV	00	U		
Ath 5th 5th 5th 6th Nicholas Young Nicholas					
Sth 6th 6th NICHOLAS YOUNG					
DIV II Open 65 5					
DIV II Open					
2nd 3rd 4th 5th ETHAN PRESEREN ETHAN PRESEREN	DIV II Open	65	5		
4th 5th 5th LINUS GALINAC DIV II Open 75 2 1st KAMERON WILLIAMS DALTON NELLIS DIV III ROOKIE 57 3 1st RYLAN SEACRIST DEREK FAN MATTHEW LEIZMAN DIV III ROOKIE 60 7 1st SAM EDGELL CADEN FOLEY MICHAEL VALENTINO 4th SHAUN FOLEY ANTHONY ALEXANDER NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd 4th SAM SACERICH LOGAN KULKA LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY JOSHEPH DODICK ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN	,				
DIV II Open 75 2 1st KAMERON WILLIAMS DALTON NELLIS DALTON NELLIS RYLAN SEACRIST DEREK FAN MATTHEW LEIZMAN DIV III ROOKIE 60 7 1st SAM EDGELL CADEN FOLEY MICHAEL VALENTINO SHAUN FOLEY ANTHONY ALEXANDER NOAH STACHNIK NICK GIGLIOTTI GAGE TWAROGOWSKI SEAN WALSH SAM SACERICH LOGAN KULKA LUKE DOLAN LUKE DOLAN CAMERON CROSSLEY JOSHEPH DODICK ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN LUC				3rd	MILES OSBORN
DIV Open 75 2 1st 2nd DALTON NELLIS DALTON NELLIS RYLAN SEACRIST DEREK FAN MATTHEW LEIZMAN SAM EDGELL CADEN FOLEY MICHAEL VALENTINO SHAUN FOLEY ANTHONY ALEXANDER NOAH STACHNIK DIV				4th	ETHAN PRESEREN
DIV ROOKIE				5th	LINUS GALINAC
DIV III ROOKIE 57 3 1st 2nd 3rd MATTHEW LEIZMAN MATTHEW LEIZMAN SAM EDGELL CADEN FOLEY 3rd MICHAEL VALENTINO 4th SHAUN FOLEY ANTHONY ALEXANDER NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH LOGAN KULKA LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN LUCAS KIENZLEN 1st LUCAS	DIV II Open	75	2	1st	
DIV III ROOKIE 60 7 1st SAM EDGELL					
DIV III ROOKIE 60 7 1st SAM EDGELL 2nd CADEN FOLEY 3rd MICHAEL VALENTINO 4th SHAUN FOLEY 5th ANTHONY ALEXANDER 5th NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV III ROOKIE	57	3		
DIV III ROOKIE 60 7 1st SAM EDGELL 2nd CADEN FOLEY 3rd MICHAEL VALENTINO 4th SHAUN FOLEY 5th ANTHONY ALEXANDER 5th NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
2nd GADEN FOLEY 4th SHAUN FOLEY 5th ANTHONY ALEXANDER NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV/III BOOKIE	0.0			
3rd 4th SHAUN FOLEY 5th ANTHONY ALEXANDER 5th NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV III ROOKIE	60	/		
4th SHAUN FOLEY 5th ANTHONY ALEXANDER 5th NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
5th 5th NOAH STACHNIK DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
5th NOAH STACHNIK NICK GIGLIOTTI 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
DIV III ROOKIE 65 7 1st 2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN					
2nd GAGE TWAROGOWSKI 3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV III ROOKIE	65	7		
3rd SEAN WALSH 4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV III ROOKIL	00			
4th SAM SACERICH 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
5th 5th LOGAN KULKA 5th LUKE DOLAN DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					
DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN					
DIV III ROOKIE 72 6 1st CAMERON CROSSLEY 2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY LUCAS KIENZLEN					
2nd JOSHEPH DODICK 3rd ALEX COLBY 4th LUCAS KIENZLEN	DIV III ROOKIE	72	6		
4th LUCAS KIENZLEN					JOSHEPH DODICK
				3rd	ALEX COLBY
5th JEREMY AUVIL				4th	
				5th	JEREMY AUVIL

			5 41	DAYOTA FOTEO
DIV/III BOOKIE	7-0	_	5th	DAKOTA ESTES
DIV III ROOKIE	79	5	1st	SEAN STRAHAN
			2nd	BRANDON KRISTOFF
			3rd	PRESTON PERRY COLIN ELWELL
			4th	CARTER JACOBS
חויין ווו מסטעור	00	2	5th	JAYDEN HARDY
DIV III ROOKIE	88	3	1st 2nd	JONATHAN SIMS
			3rd	COLIN ELWELL
DIV III ROOKIE] 111	2	1st	CALEB GREENWOOD
DIV III KOOKIE		2	2nd	CHRISTOPHER DOBBERT
DIV III OPEN	55	6	1st	DYLAN PRESTON
DIV III OF LIV	JJ	U	2nd	JOE ROTSAERT
			3rd	NAKOTAH JACKSON
			4th	RYLAN SEACRIST
			5th	JACK CUFF
			5th	CHRISTOPHER SWINDELL
DIV III OPEN	60	7	1st	KAMDEN KRAMER
DIV III OI LIV	-		2nd	KAMDYN BORRERO
			3rd	JACK DEBOE
			4th	BRENDAN MCGRAW
			5th	CHANCE SCHLAUCH
			5th	TYLER PETKOV
DIV III OPEN	66	11	1st	CYRUS HURD
211 III 01 211	00		2nd	CLAY KIMMY
			3rd	TY WILSON
			4th	JOHN VURAICH
			5th	LUCAS SPRING
			5th	ANDREW NELSON
DIV III OPEN	70	8	1st	BRODY MYERS
	•		2nd	MARTY TOBIN
			3rd	KEVIN WILLIAMS
			4th	DIEGO STROPKO
			5th	GRAHAM HUSEK
			5th	ETHAN MEDEIROS
DIV III OPEN	75	6	1st	TRISTIN GREENE
			2nd	EILJAH FISHER
			3rd	LUCAS MANDERBACH
			4th	BEN WATKINS
			5th	JACOB DOLAN
			6th	ANGEL URSO
DIV III OPEN	80	7	1st	DOMINIC BERARDUCCI
			2nd	SAMMY DIMACCCHIN
			3rd	LIAM LLOYD
			4th	LOUIS GEIGER
			5th	JOSEPH FIORITTO
			5th	NOLAN LEBEN
DIV III OPEN	86	7	1st	TE'SHAUN MATHEWS
			2nd	BENJAMIN MCWILLIAMS
			3rd	EJ GERMAN
			4th	COOPER DRISCOLL
			5th	BEN DIFRANCO

			5th	MAC TOBIN
DIV III OPEN	93	5	1st	JAYDEN MALECKI
			2nd	BRENDEN JOHNSON
			3rd	OWEN SANDERSON
			4th	KYLE KISLEY
			5th	ZACHARY METZ
DIV III OPEN	HWT	3	1st	NICO TRACZYK
_			2nd	WILL GREENBERG
			_3rd	ROBERT FRIEDMAN
DIV IV ROOKIE	73	4	1st	ETHAN JONES
			2nd	HOLDEN COPE
			3rd	NOAH CORDON
			_4th	CHARLIE SCHUSTER
DIV IV ROOKIE	85	4	1st	RICKY SANDS
			2nd	RILEY PENN
			3rd	VINNY GIGLIOTTI
			_4th	JOSHUA SCHIOPOTA
DIV IV ROOKIE	95	3	1st	CAMERON MULHALL
			2nd	CAIN HICKS
			_3rd	THOMAS LUXEDER
DIV IV ROOKIE	103	3	1st	VINCENT FABE
			2nd	CAMERON MULHALL
			_3rd	PHILLIP PRESEREN
DIV IV ROOKIE	115	2	1st	JOSHUA GREENWOOD
			_2nd	BRENDAN O'BRIEN
DIV IV OPEN	66	5	1st	TRISTAN FRAZIER
			2nd	BECAN HAHN
			3rd	PARKER PIKOR
			4th	DERICK MARTINEZ
			5th	COOPER PIHAR
DIV IV OPEN	75	7	1st	DONOVAN PAES
			2nd	PATRICK ANDROSIK
			3rd	RILEY ROWAN
			4th	BRAEDEN BECK
			5th	EVAN WEBB
DIV IV ODEN	loo	I	5th	NICK BLACKBURN
DIV IV OPEN	80	7	1st	KAEMAN SMITH
			2nd	RYAN LIPNOS
			3rd	AMARI BOWERS
			4th	WILL VUCETIC
			5th	CHANCE KIMMY
DIV IV ODEN	0.5		5th	AMARI BOWERS
DIV IV OPEN	85	8	1st	KAZ RAJKO
			2nd	RUBEN LORENZANA
			3rd	STEFFAN LYNCH
			4th	LOGAN LOGRASSO
			5th	DOMINIC CIOLLI
חויין ויי ספראו	02	C	5th	JOHN ANTONELLI
DIV IV OPEN	92	6	1st	ANTHONY SANTORO
			2nd	TRENT BURCHANOWSKI
			3rd 4th	TREMELL MATHEWS JACOB DOLAN
			4(1)	JACOB DOLAN

			5th	CY COLVIN
			6th	CAIN HICKS
DIV IV OPEN	100	4	1st	ANTONIO SHELLEY
•			2nd	BEAR HORGAN
			3rd	CALEB BUTTERFIELD
			4th	CALEB POHTO
DIV IV OPEN	110	4	1st	HECTOR GARCIA
			2nd	MATTHEW HUFFMAN
			3rd	KODY ARMSTRONG
			4th	KYLE MYERS
DIV IV OPEN	120	5	1st	MICHAEL TRACZYK
			2nd	JADEN KENNEDY
			3rd	SANTINO CASELLA
			4th	ALEX KISLEY
			5th	QUINN CLARK
DIV IV OPEN	140	3	1st	CHRISTOPHER FERO
			2nd	BRYCE WHEATLEY
			3rd	JAKE COMPTON
MS	80	4	1st	JACOB VAN DEE
			2nd	ANTHONY PEREZ
			3rd	CONNOR GISZTL
			4th	ANTHONY RELYEA
MS	86	3	1st	GAVIN FRITTS
			2nd	STEFFON LYNCH
			3rd	DANIEL LEHMAN
MS	99	3	1st	SHANE CHEATHAM
			2nd	CHARLIE STACHNIK
			3rd	HENRY HERSCHMAN
MS	106	3	1st	ETHAN STRAHAN
			2nd	NATHAN DIGELLO
			3rd	HENRY HERSCHMAN
MS	170	3	1st	JOSHUA LONGSTREET
			2nd	JOEY KOUSE
			3rd	NIKOLAUS SHUKAITIS